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General Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 

1 MC150097 RADHIKA ADAKIL 64 Open 

2 MC150080 ANUSHREE PHATAK 59 Open 

3 MC150308 VAIBHAV SHINGADE 57 NT-C 

4 MC150044 PRASHANT SALUNKE 56 OBC 

5 MC150294 AMEY NAIK 56 OBC 

6 MC150222 NEEKHIL KHANORE 55 OBC 

7 MC150164 PRATIK DESHMUKH 54 Open 

8 MC150013 PRIYANKA KULKARNI 54 Open 

9 MC150204 SOPAN TALEKAR 53 Open 

10 MC150244 BHUPINDRA KUMAR 53 Open 

11 MC150249 AKSHAY AHER 53 OBC 

12 MC150312 KANIKA ANAND 53 Open 

13 MC150276 SONALI JAWAK 52 OBC 

14 MC150238 SHIVANI SHELKE 52 Open 

15 MC150083 PUJA PATIL 51 Open 

16 MC150229 SHILPA SABALE 51 OBC 

17 MC150078 NAMRATA NIMBALKAR 51 Open 

18 MC150225 POOJA ADODRA 51 Open 

19 MC150021 HARISH KHOLLAM 50 Open 

20 MC150026 AISHWARYA RISBOOD 50 Open 

21 MC150267 NIKHIL PATIL 50 OBC 

22 MC150142 SRUSHTI SALVI 49 OBC 

23 MC150099 PRATIKSHA GORE 49 OBC 

24 MC150251 AFARIN KAZI 49 Open 

25 MC150268 ANTHONY FERNANDES 49 Open 

26 MC150054 HEETESH PANGHANTI 49 OBC 

27 MC150269 DHAIRYASHEEL PATIL 49 Open 

28 MC150121 MANASI LONDHE 49 Open 

29 MC150075 RAHUL LEPCHA 48 Open 



30 MC150314 RUSHIKESH ACHARYA 48 Open 

31 MC150236 APPURVA KIRTI 48 Open 

32 MC150280 ASHUTOSH PAWAR 48 Open 

33 MC150008 PRADEEP GUPTA 48 Open 

34 MC150112 RUTUJA DESHMUKH 48 Open 

35 MC150018 ROHIT KANAVAJE 47 OBC 

36 MC150074 SURAJ NIKAM 47 Open 

37 MC150079 RUTUJA MOKASHI 47 Open 

38 MC150169 ANURADHA PANDA 47 Open 

39 MC150108 ASHWINI SHELKE 47 Open 

40 MC150119 SAVITA KUMBHAR 47 OBC 

41 MC150032 SMITA YADAV 46 Open 

42 MC150109 SHEETAL KSHIRSAGAR 46 OBC 

43 MC150156 SAYALI AMBULKAR 46 OBC 

44 MC150137 SANKET DEODAS 46 Open 

45 MC150217 SUNNY SUTAR 46 Open 

46 MC150176 KANTAS GANESHAN 46 SC 

47 MC150076 SUJEET NAVALE 45 OBC 

48 MC150124 PRIYANKA SHENDKAR 45 OBC 

49 MC150159 KOMAL SHINDE 45 Open 

50 MC150202 NIKHIL KULKARNI 45 Open 

51 MC150226 PRINCE GUPTA 45 Open 

52 MC150250 KOMAL WAKCHAURE 45 OBC 

53 MC150092 VAISHNAVI JOSHI 44 Open 

54 MC150114 TEJSWINI JADHAV 44 Open 

55 MC150203 KAUMUDI SONAR 44 OBC 

56 MC150221 VINAYAK WATVE 44 Open 

57 MC150195 AARTI JADHAV 44 OBC 

58 MC150278 POOJA SINGH 44 Open 

59 MC150218 ATHUL PARAMEL 44 Open 

60 MC150199 KRANTI PATIL 44 Open 

61 MC150297 NIRAJ KHARCHE 44 OBC 

62 MC150255 NIKHIL PATIL 44 Open 

63 MC150219 RADHIKA MORE 44 OBC 

64 MC150240 SURAJ SHAIKH 44 OBC 

65 MC150166 ANAND SINGH 43 Open 

66 MC150214 ASHWINI JAGDALE 43 Open 

67 MC150192 AMIT HARDIKAR 43 Open 

68 MC150210 SNEHA BHUTADA 43 Open 

69 MC150135 SHRADDHA SHINDE 43 Open 

70 MC150257 HEMANGINI BONDE 43 OBC 



71 MC150170 KULDEEP SHARMA 43 Open 

72 MC150270 DEEPIKA ATTARDE 43 OBC 

73 MC150063 MAHESH KOLHE 42 OBC 

74 MC150147 RAHUL HAMPRAS 42 Open 

75 MC150266 DHANASHREE MAHANAWAR 42 NT-C 

76 MC150311 SAHIL PATNI 42 Open 

77 MC150090 ROHIT JADHAV 42 SC 

78 MC150146 POOJA PATIL 41 Open 

79 MC150197 PRADEEP JANGID 41 Open 

80 MC150243 SURAJ PARDESHI 40 OBC 

81 MC150158 ASHWINI CHILLAL 40 SBC 

82 MC150151 NIKHIL JUNE 40 Open 

83 MC150315 SHAHNAWAZ MULLA 40 OBC 

84 MC150252 PRASAD THOPTE 40 Open 

85 MC150140 PRANAV JAGTAP 40 SC 

86 MC150272 HITESH DOSHI 40 Open 

87 MC150027 SNEHA JOSHI 40 Open 

88 MC150125 ASHWINI SALUNKHE 40 Open 

89 MC150201 VISHAL BHISE 40 SC 

90 MC150182 BHAGYASHFREE VAIRAGI 39 OBC 

91 MC150209 AISHWARYA KANASE 39 Open 

92 MC150325 NUPUR DONGAONKAR 39 Open 

93 MC150303 RAJKUMAR BHATI 39 Open 

94 MC150275 MARINA JOSEPH 39 Open 

95 MC150002 PRAJAL SANGLE 39 NT-D 

96 MC150016 PRATIK TAMBAT 38 Open 

97 MC150246 TRUPTI KULKARNI 38 Open 

98 MC150129 AKSHAY BHOGE 38 OBC 

99 MC150281 POOJA LEKHAK 38 Open 

100 MC150187 SUPRIYA DHAMDHERE 38 Open 

101 MC150260 AKASH PANDHARE 38 SC 

102 MC150223 ASHISH AGARWAL 38 Open 

103 MC150118 PRASHANT SATPUTE 37 OBC 

104 MC150174 NINAD MEHETRE 37 OBC 

105 MC150247 AKASH GADE 37 Open 

106 MC150322 SUPRIYA PATHAK 37 Open 

107 MC150237 JYOTI CHAVAN 37 Open 

108 MC150330 SAURABH NIKAM 37 SC 

109 MC150070 NAKUL DESAI 37 Open 

110 MC150082 DHIREN SAPARIYA 37 Open 

111 MC150091 ASHWINI KATKAR 37 Open 



112 MC150200 MITHILESH RAIKAR 37 OBC 

113 MC150310 SOHAM SABLE 37 Open 

114 MC150143 DIPALI MOSE 37 ST 

115 MC150242 NILESH BARDE 37 OBC 

116 MC150172 VIJAY SUSLADE 36 NT-C 

117 MC150163 SAYALI PAWAR 36 Open 

118 MC150241 SHRUTIKA SHELKE 36 Open 

119 MC150253 NIKITA NEEL 36 Open 

120 MC150293 AKSHAY KARANDE 36 OBC 

121 MC150153 DIVYA DESHMUKH 36 Open 

122 MC150295 JAI KULKARNI 35 Open 

123 MC150086 POOJA KHOT 35 Open 

124 MC150286 RONALD SANTIAGO 35 Open 

125 MC150256 SHITAL AHIRE 35 OBC 

126 MC150262 AKSHAY KADAM 35 Open 

127 MC150102 ALPESH PATIL 34 VJNT-A 

128 MC150069 GAYATRI GAWALI 34 NT-B 

129 MC150215 CHAITANYA GANDAL 34 ST 

130 MC150206 POOJA JOSHI 34 Open 

131 MC150178 MANIVANNAN P 33 OBC 

132 MC150288 TEJASWINI JADHAV 33 Open 

133 MC150028 YALLAPPA MARUCHE 32 Open 

134 MC150304 RAJESH PAWAR 32 Open 

135 MC150087 ROHAN PHATAK 32 Open 

136 MC150052 SNEHAL JADHAV 31 Open 

137 MC150183 AKSHAY GHORPADE 31 Open 

138 MC150120 PALLAVI PARAB 31 Open 

139 MC150216 KISHOR WAGHMARE 31 SC 

140 MC150302 PANKAJ GAWANDE 31 OBC 

141 MC150005 VIVEK NALAWADE 30 Open 

142 MC150193 SHUBHAM BELAGADE 30 Open 

143 MC150130 PRATHAMESH DESAI 30 Open 

144 MC150265 ASHWINI PATIL 30 OBC 

145 MC150093 ROHIT PURANDARE 30 Open 

146 MC150034 KISHOR TALELE 29 OBC 

147 MC150068 SUMIT DANTALE 29 Open 

148 MC150014 DHANASHRI TAK 29 OBC 

149 MC150138 SUPRIYA PAWAR 28 Open 

150 MC150088 RUTIKA BELSARKAR 28 OBC 

151 MC150306 SURAJ PATOLE 28 Open 

152 MC150188 DRAUPADI MOTHE 28 Open 



153 MC150062 PRANALI KOLHE 27 OBC 

154 MC150189 PRANAV SURYAWANSHI 27 OBC 

155 MC150298 NIKITA PATIL 27 OBC 

156 MC150248 AKSHAY WAGHODE 27 OBC 

157 MC150134 NEHA PAGARE 27 OBC 

158 MC150307 RUSHIKESH DESHMUKH 27 Open 

159 MC150105 PALESH ZAMBRE 27 OBC 

160 MC150003 FAIZYAB KAZISAYYED 26 Open 

161 MC150181 CHAITALI BHADARAGE 24 Open 

162 MC150017 PRIYANKA KHATKALE 21 Open 

163 MC150056 VISHAL BHELE 19 SC 

 

MCA Open Category Merit List 

Merit 
No 

Form No First Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 

1 MC150097 RADHIKA ADAKIL 64 Open 

2 MC150080 ANUSHREE PHATAK 59 Open 

3 MC150164 PRATIK DESHMUKH 54 Open 

4 MC150013 PRIYANKA KULKARNI 54 Open 

5 MC150204 SOPAN TALEKAR 53 Open 

6 MC150244 BHUPINDRA KUMAR 53 Open 

7 MC150312 KANIKA ANAND 53 Open 

8 MC150238 SHIVANI SHELKE 52 Open 

9 MC150083 PUJA PATIL 51 Open 

10 MC150078 NAMRATA NIMBALKAR 51 Open 

11 MC150225 POOJA ADODRA 51 Open 

12 MC150021 HARISH KHOLLAM 50 Open 

13 MC150026 AISHWARYA RISBOOD 50 Open 

14 MC150251 AFARIN KAZI 49 Open 

15 MC150268 ANTHONY FERNANDES 49 Open 

16 MC150269 DHAIRYASHEEL PATIL 49 Open 

17 MC150121 MANASI LONDHE 49 Open 

18 MC150075 RAHUL LEPCHA 48 Open 

19 MC150314 RUSHIKESH ACHARYA 48 Open 

20 MC150236 APPURVA KIRTI 48 Open 

21 MC150280 ASHUTOSH PAWAR 48 Open 

22 MC150008 PRADEEP GUPTA 48 Open 

23 MC150112 RUTUJA DESHMUKH 48 Open 

24 MC150074 SURAJ NIKAM 47 Open 

25 MC150079 RUTUJA MOKASHI 47 Open 



26 MC150169 ANURADHA PANDA 47 Open 

27 MC150108 ASHWINI SHELKE 47 Open 

28 MC150032 SMITA YADAV 46 Open 

29 MC150137 SANKET DEODAS 46 Open 

30 MC150217 SUNNY SUTAR 46 Open 

31 MC150159 KOMAL SHINDE 45 Open 

32 MC150202 NIKHIL KULKARNI 45 Open 

33 MC150226 PRINCE GUPTA 45 Open 

34 MC150092 VAISHNAVI JOSHI 44 Open 

35 MC150114 TEJSWINI JADHAV 44 Open 

36 MC150221 VINAYAK WATVE 44 Open 

37 MC150278 POOJA SINGH 44 Open 

38 MC150218 ATHUL PARAMEL 44 Open 

39 MC150199 KRANTI PATIL 44 Open 

40 MC150255 NIKHIL PATIL 44 Open 

41 MC150166 ANAND SINGH 43 Open 

42 MC150214 ASHWINI JAGDALE 43 Open 

43 MC150192 AMIT HARDIKAR 43 Open 

44 MC150210 SNEHA BHUTADA 43 Open 

45 MC150135 SHRADDHA SHINDE 43 Open 

46 MC150170 KULDEEP SHARMA 43 Open 

47 MC150147 RAHUL HAMPRAS 42 Open 

48 MC150311 SAHIL PATNI 42 Open 

49 MC150146 POOJA PATIL 41 Open 

50 MC150197 PRADEEP JANGID 41 Open 

51 MC150151 NIKHIL JUNE 40 Open 

52 MC150252 PRASAD THOPTE 40 Open 

53 MC150272 HITESH DOSHI 40 Open 

54 MC150027 SNEHA JOSHI 40 Open 

55 MC150125 ASHWINI SALUNKHE 40 Open 

56 MC150209 AISHWARYA KANASE 39 Open 

57 MC150325 NUPUR DONGAONKAR 39 Open 

58 MC150303 RAJKUMAR BHATI 39 Open 

59 MC150275 MARINA JOSEPH 39 Open 

60 MC150016 PRATIK TAMBAT 38 Open 

61 MC150246 TRUPTI KULKARNI 38 Open 

62 MC150281 POOJA LEKHAK 38 Open 

63 MC150187 SUPRIYA DHAMDHERE 38 Open 

64 MC150223 ASHISH AGARWAL 38 Open 

65 MC150247 AKASH GADE 37 Open 

66 MC150322 SUPRIYA PATHAK 37 Open 



67 MC150237 JYOTI CHAVAN 37 Open 

68 MC150070 NAKUL DESAI 37 Open 

69 MC150082 DHIREN SAPARIYA 37 Open 

70 MC150091 ASHWINI KATKAR 37 Open 

71 MC150310 SOHAM SABLE 37 Open 

72 MC150163 SAYALI PAWAR 36 Open 

73 MC150241 SHRUTIKA SHELKE 36 Open 

74 MC150253 NIKITA NEEL 36 Open 

75 MC150153 DIVYA DESHMUKH 36 Open 

76 MC150295 JAI KULKARNI 35 Open 

77 MC150086 POOJA KHOT 35 Open 

78 MC150286 RONALD SANTIAGO 35 Open 

79 MC150262 AKSHAY KADAM 35 Open 

80 MC150206 POOJA JOSHI 34 Open 

81 MC150288 TEJASWINI JADHAV 33 Open 

82 MC150028 YALLAPPA MARUCHE 32 Open 

83 MC150304 RAJESH PAWAR 32 Open 

84 MC150087 ROHAN PHATAK 32 Open 

85 MC150052 SNEHAL JADHAV 31 Open 

86 MC150183 AKSHAY GHORPADE 31 Open 

87 MC150120 PALLAVI PARAB 31 Open 

88 MC150005 VIVEK NALAWADE 30 Open 

89 MC150193 SHUBHAM BELAGADE 30 Open 

90 MC150130 PRATHAMESH DESAI 30 Open 

91 MC150093 ROHIT PURANDARE 30 Open 

92 MC150068 SUMIT DANTALE 29 Open 

93 MC150138 SUPRIYA PAWAR 28 Open 

94 MC150306 SURAJ PATOLE 28 Open 

95 MC150188 DRAUPADI MOTHE 28 Open 

96 MC150307 RUSHIKESH DESHMUKH 27 Open 

97 MC150003 FAIZYAB KAZISAYYED 26 Open 

98 MC150181 CHAITALI BHADARAGE 24 Open 

99 MC150017 PRIYANKA KHATKALE 21 Open 

 

MCA NT-B Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name 
Entrance 

Mark 
Category 

1 MC150069 GAYATRI GAWALI 34 NT-B 

 



 

MCA NT-C Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 

1 MC150308 VAIBHAV SHINGADE 57 NT-C 

2 MC150266 DHANASHREE MAHANAWAR 42 NT-C 

3 MC150172 VIJAY SUSLADE 36 NT-C 

 

MCA NT-D Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 

1 MC150002 PRAJAL SANGLE 39 NT-D 

 

MCA OBC Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 

1 MC150044 PRASHANT SALUNKE 56 OBC 

2 MC150294 AMEY NAIK 56 OBC 

3 MC150222 NEEKHIL KHANORE 55 OBC 

4 MC150249 AKSHAY AHER 53 OBC 

5 MC150276 SONALI JAWAK 52 OBC 

6 MC150229 SHILPA SABALE 51 OBC 

7 MC150267 NIKHIL PATIL 50 OBC 

8 MC150142 SRUSHTI SALVI 49 OBC 

9 MC150099 PRATIKSHA GORE 49 OBC 

10 MC150054 HEETESH PANGHANTI 49 OBC 

11 MC150018 ROHIT KANAVAJE 47 OBC 

12 MC150119 SAVITA KUMBHAR 47 OBC 

13 MC150109 SHEETAL KSHIRSAGAR 46 OBC 

14 MC150156 SAYALI AMBULKAR 46 OBC 

15 MC150076 SUJEET NAVALE 45 OBC 

16 MC150124 PRIYANKA SHENDKAR 45 OBC 

17 MC150250 KOMAL WAKCHAURE 45 OBC 

18 MC150203 KAUMUDI SONAR 44 OBC 

19 MC150195 AARTI JADHAV 44 OBC 

20 MC150297 NIRAJ KHARCHE 44 OBC 

21 MC150219 RADHIKA MORE 44 OBC 

22 MC150240 SURAJ SHAIKH 44 OBC 

23 MC150257 HEMANGINI BONDE 43 OBC 



24 MC150270 DEEPIKA ATTARDE 43 OBC 

25 MC150063 MAHESH KOLHE 42 OBC 

26 MC150243 SURAJ PARDESHI 40 OBC 

27 MC150315 SHAHNAWAZ MULLA 40 OBC 

28 MC150182 BHAGYASHFREE VAIRAGI 39 OBC 

29 MC150129 AKSHAY BHOGE 38 OBC 

30 MC150118 PRASHANT SATPUTE 37 OBC 

31 MC150174 NINAD MEHETRE 37 OBC 

32 MC150200 MITHILESH RAIKAR 37 OBC 

33 MC150242 NILESH BARDE 37 OBC 

34 MC150293 AKSHAY KARANDE 36 OBC 

35 MC150256 SHITAL AHIRE 35 OBC 

36 MC150178 MANIVANNAN P 33 OBC 

37 MC150302 PANKAJ GAWANDE 31 OBC 

38 MC150265 ASHWINI PATIL 30 OBC 

39 MC150034 KISHOR TALELE 29 OBC 

40 MC150014 DHANASHRI TAK 29 OBC 

41 MC150088 RUTIKA BELSARKAR 28 OBC 

42 MC150062 PRANALI KOLHE 27 OBC 

43 MC150189 PRANAV SURYAWANSHI 27 OBC 

44 MC150298 NIKITA PATIL 27 OBC 

45 MC150248 AKSHAY WAGHODE 27 OBC 

46 MC150134 NEHA PAGARE 27 OBC 

47 MC150105 PALESH ZAMBRE 27 OBC 

 

MCA SBC Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 

1 MC150158 ASHWINI CHILLAL 40 SBC 

 

 

MCA SC Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 

1 MC150176 KANTAS GANESHAN 46 SC 

2 MC150090 ROHIT JADHAV 42 SC 

3 MC150140 PRANAV JAGTAP 40 SC 

4 MC150201 VISHAL BHISE 40 SC 

5 MC150260 AKASH PANDHARE 38 SC 



6 MC150330 SAURABH NIKAM 37 SC 

7 MC150216 KISHOR WAGHMARE 31 SC 

8 MC150056 VISHAL BHELE 19 SC 

 

MCA ST Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 

1 MC150143 DIPALI MOSE 37 ST 

2 MC150215 CHAITANYA GANDAL 34 ST 

 

MCA VJNT –A Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 

1 MC150102 ALPESH PATIL 34 VJNT-A 

 

MCA 3% Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 

1 MC150308 VAIBHAV SHINGADE 57 NT-C 

2 MC150312 KANIKA ANAND 53 Open 

3 MC150276 SONALI JAWAK 52 OBC 

4 MC150169 ANURADHA PANDA 47 Open 

5 MC150278 POOJA SINGH 44 Open 

6 MC150166 ANAND SINGH 43 Open 

7 MC150247 AKASH GADE 37 Open 

8 MC150153 DIVYA DESHMUKH 36 Open 

9 MC150183 AKSHAY GHORPADE 31 Open 

10 MC150017 PRIYANKA KHATKALE 21 Open 

 


